
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 
Aug-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   
(Side & Rear Loader)

Weekly Loads
Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              
(Rear Dumps)

Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads
Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial
Reuse
(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 
(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 
Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Friday 08/01/2025 302 142 98 14 2 2 37.61 8,713.64 1,635.12 8,751.25 48.84 560

Saturday 08/02/2025 117 419 0 142 18 116 4 18 12 14 0 2 283.14 2,697.76 1,476.81 2,980.90 0.00 151

Monday 08/04/2025 281 183 124 11 12 73 257.43 8,737.93 2,157.84 8,995.36 1,683.12 684

Tuesday 08/05/2025 302 181 101 4 21 87 446.92 9,082.36 2,246.15 9,529.28 2,070.08 696

Wednesday 08/06/2025 324 143 111 8 39 81 745.69 9,122.37 1,967.99 9,868.06 1,920.46 706

Thursday 08/07/2025 301 162 100 6 11 158 190.97 8,723.61 678.97 8,914.58 3,379.72 738

Friday 08/08/2025 284 148 88 4 31 18 541.85 8,248.82 752.67 8,790.67 327.70 573

Saturday 08/09/2025 114 1,606 0 817 8 532 5 38 1 115 0 417 25.83 2,585.66 472.30 2,611.49 0.00 128

Monday 08/11/2025 299 195 104 7 16 1 358.80 9,100.75 173.16 9,459.55 26.86 622

Tuesday 08/12/2025 314 189 107 4 6 91 134.31 9,359.37 134.94 9,493.68 2,176.15 711

Wednesday 08/13/2025 330 145 100 5 8 169 86.31 9,137.18 315.27 9,223.49 3,994.88 757

Thursday 08/14/2025 311 152 93 10 19 178 337.35 8,828.09 213.43 9,165.44 4,361.00 763

Friday 08/15/2025 312 155 96 3 19 174 400.73 9,033.68 389.65 9,434.41 4,367.88 759

Saturday 08/16/2025 125 1,691 0 836 22 522 0 29 5 73 0 613 124.13 2,913.78 305.11 3,037.91 0.00 152

Monday 08/18/2025 317 184 116 7 6 102 98.24 9,689.77 10.10 9,788.01 2,562.40 732

Tuesday 08/19/2025 303 180 103 7 10 3 149.59 9,086.54 0.00 9,236.13 63.76 606

Wednesday 08/20/2025 308 142 121 9 11 15 232.41 8,819.00 0.00 9,051.41 274.15 606

Thursday 08/21/2025 314 161 113 6 20 78 359.93 8,954.72 4.95 9,314.65 1,798.19 692

Friday 08/22/2025 317 144 95 6 14 58 314.74 8,932.94 0.00 9,247.68 1,309.47 634

Saturday 08/23/2025 107 1,666 0 811 16 564 2 37 13 74 0 256 286.69 2,464.98 0.00 2,751.67 0.00 138

Monday 08/25/2025 294 176 95 12 5 1 129.48 8,799.04 0.00 8,928.52 24.76 583

Tuesday 08/26/2025 314 176 104 2 24 1 357.68 9,276.57 0.00 9,634.25 27.15 621

Wednesday 08/27/2025 298 160 109 9 20 7 364.97 8,718.55 0.00 9,083.52 111.61 603

Thursday 08/28/2025 304 162 103 6 18 6 292.99 8,839.42 0.00 9,132.41 147.53 599

Friday 08/29/2025 327 145 95 2 17 12 295.64 9,271.60 0.00 9,567.24 290.56 598

Saturday 08/30/2025 141 1,678 1 820 14 520 3 34 25 109 0 27 477.16 3,193.58 0.00 3,670.74 0.00 184

7,060.00 7,060.00 3,426.00 3,426.00 2,254.00 2,254.00 156.00 156.00 385.00 385.00 1,315.00 1,315.00 7,330.59 202,331.71 12,934.46 209,662.30 30,966.27 14,596

Loads by Vehicle Type


